6:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
830 PM
11:00 PM

8:.00 AM
10:30 AM
1:.00 PM
330 PM
6:00 PM
830 PM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
330 PM
6:00 PM
830 PM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM

330 PM
6:00 PM

Tuesday, June 13, 2023, Hawthorne

Marsh Valley vs. Blackfoot

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Halliwell

Idaho Falls vs. Marsh Valley
Idaho Falls vs. Kimberly
Jerome vs. Evanston
Blackfoot vs. Kimberly

Sky View vs. Hillcrest
Ridgeline vs. Evanston
Razorbacks vs. Riverton

Hawthorne

Rebels vs. Shelley
Sky View vs. Rebels
Ridgeline vs. Mayhem
Razorbacks vs. Melba
Melba vs. Upper Valley

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Halliwell

Hillcrest vs. Rebels

Sky View vs. Shelley
Evanston vs. Mayhem
Shelley vs. Hillcrest
Razorbacks vs. Upper Valley
Melba vs. Riverton

Hawthorne

Kimberly vs. Marsh Valley
Blackfoot vs. Idaho Falls
Riverton vs. Upper Valley
Ridgeline vs. Jerome
Jerome vs. Mayhem

Friday, June 16, 2023

Halliwell (Gold

Gold 4 vs Gold 5
Gold 3 vs. Gold 6
Gold 2 vs. Gold 7
Silver 1 vs. Silver 8
Gold 1 vs. Gold 8

(G1)
(G2)
(G3)
(G4)
(G5)

Hawthorne (Silver)

Silver 4 vs. Silver 5
Silver 3 vs. Silver 6
Silver 2 vs. Silver 7

Saturday, June 18, 2023

Halliwell (Gold

Winner G2 vs Winner G3
Winner G1 vs Winner G5

(G6)
(G7)

Hawthorne (Silver)

Winner G2 vs Winner G3
Winner G1 vs Winner G4

Championship Games on Halliwell

Winner G6 vs. Winner G7
Winner G6 vs. Winner G7

(©8)
(G9)



