Tuesday, June 13, 2023, Hawthorne

racidaly, build 10, 2020, Hawaionic				
6:00 PM	Marsh Valley vs. Blackfoot			
Wednesday, June 14, 2023				
	<u>Halliwell</u>		<u>Hawthorne</u>	
8:00 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 3:30 PM 6:00 PM 830 PM 11:00 PM	Idaho Falls vs. Marsh Valley Idaho Falls vs. Kimberly Jerome vs. Evanston Blackfoot vs. Kimberly Sky View vs. Hillcrest Ridgeline vs. Evanston Razorbacks vs. Riverton	!	Rebels vs. Shelley Sky View vs. Rebels Ridgeline vs. Mayhem Razorbacks vs. Melba Melba vs. Upper Valley	
	Thursday, June 15, 2023			
	<u>Halliwell</u>	-,,	Hawthorne	
8:00 AM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 330 PM 6:00 PM 830 PM	Hillcrest vs. Rebels Sky View vs. Shelley Evanston vs. Mayhem Shelley vs. Hillcrest Razorbacks vs. Upper Valley Melba vs. Riverton		Kimberly vs. Marsh Valley Blackfoot vs. Idaho Falls Riverton vs. Upper Valley Ridgeline vs. Jerome Jerome vs. Mayhem	
Friday, June 16, 2023				
	Halliwell (Gold)		Hawthorne (Silver)	
10:30 AM 1:00 PM 330 PM 6:00 PM 830 PM	Gold 4 vs Gold 5 Gold 3 vs. Gold 6 Gold 2 vs. Gold 7 Silver 1 vs. Silver 8 Gold 1 vs. Gold 8	(G1) (G2) (G3) (G4) (G5)	Silver 4 vs. Silver 5 Silver 3 vs. Silver 6 Silver 2 vs. Silver 7	
Saturday, June 18, 2023				
Halliwell (Gold)		Hawthorne (Silver)		
10:30 AM 1:00 PM	Winner G2 vs Winner G3 Winner G1 vs Winner G5	(G6) (G7)	Winner G2 vs Winner G3 Winner G1 vs Winner G4	
Championship Games on Halliwell				
330 PM 6:00 PM	Winner G6 vs. Winner G7 Winner G6 vs. Winner G7	(G8) (G9)		